Uma Umal

SUSHI « TAPAS - BAR




SALADS

Kimchi @ /

Pickled Korean napa cabbage salad

California Salad

Mixed salad, avocado, seaweed, tofu,
edamame with sesame dressing [B,E,F,G,N]

Chili Cucumber @ » @\

Cucumber with garlic, sesame, chili oil,
peanuts and coriander [g,N]

Fitness Salad @

ixed salad, avocado, seaweed, tofu,
edamame with sesame dressing [F,N]

Cold Tapas

7,2

10,9

7,2

9,2

COLD TAPAS

Salmon Avocado Tartar

Mixed salad, avocado, shrimp, cherry
tomatoes, mango with sesame dressing [D,F,N]

Shanghai Ya @\

Tender duck cooked in salt, juicy inside,
finished with mildly spicy chili oil

Tofu Skin @

Delicate tofu skin with morel mushrooms,
chili peppers and chili oil [

Kou Shui Ji ,

Tender chicken in a spicy, aromatic sauce

15,9

12,9

12,9

10,9

_J" Scharf @Vegan .Vegetarisch @Cth-ChOice




HOT TAPAS

Crispy Calamari

Crispy fried squid with salad and mango
wasabi sauce [AFN]

Edamame @

Boiled green soybeans in the pod [F]

Mini Spring Rolls @

Vegetable-filled spring rolls with sweet chili sauce
[AF]

Saigon Rollen

Filled with chicken, glass noodles and
vegetables, served with sweet chili sauce [a FN]

Agedashi Tofu @

Crispy tofu with teriyaki sauce

Sweet Potato Fries @

Fried sweet potato fries with spicy mayo
sauce

13,9

5,9

7,2

9,2

7,2

Hot Tapas and Soups

DUMPLINGS

Crispy Jiaozi @

Dumplings filled with carrot, glass noodles,
shiitake mushrooms, cabbage and leek,
served with sesame soy sauce [AFN]

Gyoza

Dumplings filled with chicken and cabbage,
served with sesame soy sauce [AFN]

Chao Shou

Dumplings filled with minced meat and leek
in chili oil, coriander and peanutsir)

Crispy Wantan

Fried dumplings filled with minced meat and
leek, served with sesame soy sauce [a F,N]

SOUPS

Miso @

Japanese classic with seaweed and tofu

Pikant Sauer @ /

Vegetarian soup with tofu, egg, bamboo
shoots, carrots and morel mushrooms

TomKah Gai

Chicken soup with coconut milk, zucchini,
sugar snap peas, tomato and coriander

7,2

6,9

7,2

6,9
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SUSHIROLLS

Umai Tataki @

Seared salmon on the outside with sesame
and unagi sauce; inside seaweed, shrimp
tempura, spring onion and avocado [A,B,D,F,N]

Ichiban s

Salmon, tuna and butterfish on the outside
with spicy mayo and unagi sauce; inside
avocado, surimi and shrimp tempura [a,B,D,F,N]

Spicy Tuna _;

Avocado and sesame on the outside; inside
seaweed and spicy tuna tartare [D,F,N]

Mango Salmon

Sesame, salmon, fresh mango and mango
sauce on the outside; inside seaweed and
salmon [pFN]

Fitness @ @

Avocado, peanuts and sushi sauce on the
outside; inside seaweed, cucumber and tofu
[AE,F,N]

Philadelphia Nema @

Avocado on the outside; inside cucumber,
salmon and cream cheese [DF,G,N]

Rainbow

Salmon, tuna, butterfish, eel and shrimp on
the outside with sesame; inside seaweed,
shrimp tempura and avocado [pF,G,N]

Sushi and Signature Rolls

16,9

16,9

16,9

16,9

15,5

16,9

16,9

SETS

Sushi Set

7 Nigiri, 3 Maki, 3 Sashimi [B,D,F,M,N]

Sashimi
Lachs, Thunfisch, Butterfisch 12 stk. [p,F,M]

IRV E]

Only the best! Assorted platter with a sushi
mix and salmon tartare, including a surprise
roll [g,p,F,M,N]

CLASSIC MAKI

Sake Maki

12 Stk. Lachs [D,F]

Kappa Maki @

12 Stk. Gurke [F]

Avocado Maki @

12 Stk. Avocado [F]

Maki Mix

[D,F]

AR

25

36

10

10

10
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MAIN DISHES

Thai Chicken _» &N

Chicken in red curry with coconut milk, bell
peppers, zucchini, sugar snap peas, broccoli
and baby corn

Phad Thai Goong

Rice noodles with shrimp, egg, bean sprouts,
bell peppers, zucchini, basil, onions and
peanuts [B,CE,F]

Basil Black Tiger

Wok-fried prawns with vegetables and Thai
basil [B/F]

Gou Bao Rou

Crispy pork fillet with sweet and sour flavor

Kao Yang Pai

House-style lamb chops with cumin

Kao Pai Gu @

House-style lamb Grilled spare ribs house
style with potato wedges chops with cumin

Thai Tofu @ » @

Tofu in red Thai curry with coconut milk,
broccoli, bell peppers, zucchini and sugar
shap peas

Veggie Cashew Tofu @

Veggie Cashew Tofu: Wok-fried vegetables
with tofu and cashew nuts [AFH]

Spicy ChickenLeg /

Grilled chicken leg house style

Main Dishes and Desserts

14,9

16,5

20,9

18

28

25

14,9

14,5

16,9

SIDES

Jasmin Rice

Egg Fired Rice

Sushi Reis

DESSERTS

Uma’‘s Coconut Egg Ball

Homemade coconut ball based on a family recipe
[C]

Mochi Eis

Various flavors such as matcha, sesame and
mango

Banane Flambée

2,5

4,9

3,2
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