

# **SALADS**

Kimchi 🏽 🌽	7,2
Pickled Korean napa cabbage salad	
California Salad	10,9
Mixed salad, avocado, seaweed, tofu, edamame with sesame dressing $[B,E,F,G,N]$	
Chili Cucumber 🧑 🎤 🐔	7,2
Cucumber with garlic, sesame, chili oil, peanuts and coriander [E,N]	
Fitness Salad 👩	9,2
ixed salad, avocado, seaweed, tofu,	

edamame with sesame dressing [F,N]

# **COLD TAPAS**

Salmon Avocado Tartar	15,9
Mixed salad, avocado, shrimp, cherry tomatoes, mango with sesame dressing ID.F.NI	
Shanghai Ya 🥟	12,9
Tender duck cooked in salt, juicy inside, finished with mildly spicy chili oil	
microa marmary cproy crim on	
Tofu Skin 🅢 🎢	12,9
Delicate tofu skin with morel mushrooms, chili peppers and chili oil [F]	
Trini peppers and crini on [F]	
Kou Shui Ji 🅜	10,9
	,

Tender chicken in a spicy, aromatic sauce



# **HOT TAPAS**

Crispy Calamari Crispy fried squid with salad and mango	13,9
wasabi sauce [A,F,N]	<b>.</b>
Edamame 🥑	5,9
Boiled green soybeans in the pod [F]	
Mini Spring Rolls 🦁	5
Vegetable-filled spring rolls with sweet chili sauce [A,F]	
Saigon Rollen	7,2
Filled with chicken, glass noodles and vegetables, served with sweet chili sauce [A,F,N]	
Agedashi Tofu 🧑	9,2
Crispy tofu with teriyaki sauce	
Sweet Potato Fries 🧑	7,2
Fried sweet potato fries with spicy mayo	

### **DUMPLINGS**

Crispy Jiaozi   Dumplings filled with carrot, glass noodles, shiitake mushrooms, cabbage and leek, served with sesame soy sauce [A,F,N]	7,2
Gyoza	6,9
Dumplings filled with chicken and cabbage, served with sesame soy sauce [A,F,N]	
Chao Shou 🧳	7,2
Dumplings filled with minced meat and leek in chili oil, coriander and peanuts[R]	
Crispy Wantan	6,9
Fried dumplings filled with minced meat and leek, served with sesame soy sauce [A,F,N]	
<u>SOUPS</u>	
Miso 🧑	5
Japanese classic with seaweed and tofu	
Pikant Sauer	5
Vegetarian soup with tofu, egg, bamboo shoots, carrots and morel mushrooms	
Tom Kah Gai 🌙	6
Chicken soup with coconut milk, zucchini,	



sugar snap peas, tomato and coriander

### **SUSHI ROLLS**

Umai Tataki Seared salmon on the outside with sesame and unagi sauce; inside seaweed, shrimp tempura, spring onion and avocado [A,B,D,F,N]	16,9
Ichiban  Salmon, tuna and butterfish on the outside with spicy mayo and unagi sauce; inside avocado, surimi and shrimp tempura [A,B,D,F,N]	16,9
Spicy Tuna  Avocado and sesame on the outside; inside seaweed and spicy tuna tartare [D,F,N]	16,9
Mango Salmon Sesame, salmon, fresh mango and mango sauce on the outside; inside seaweed and salmon [D,F,N]	16,9
Fitness  Avocado, peanuts and sushi sauce on the outside; inside seaweed, cucumber and tofu [A,E,F,N]	15,5
Philadelphia Nema Avocado on the outside; inside cucumber, salmon and cream cheese [D,F,G,N]	16,9
Rainbow Salmon, tuna, butterfish, eel and shrimp on	16,9

the outside with sesame; inside seaweed,

shrimp tempura and avocado [D,F,G,N]

# **SETS**

Sushi Set	21,9
7 Nigiri, 3 Maki, 3 Sashimi [в,р,ғ,м,n]	
Sashimi	25
Lachs, Thunfisch, Butterfisch 12 stk. [D,F,M]	
Uma Umai	36
Only the best! Assorted platter with a sushi mix and salmon tartare, including a surprise roll $_{[B,D,F,M,N]}$	
CLASSIC MAKI	
Sake Maki	10
12 Stk. Lachs [D,F]	
Kappa Maki 🎯	9
12 Stk. Gurke [F]	
Avocado Maki 🄞	10
12 Stk. Avocado [F]	
Maki Mix	10



### **MAIN DISHES**

Grilled chicken leg house style

Thai Chicken 🌙 🥙	14,9
Chicken in red curry with coconut milk, bell peppers, zucchini, sugar snap peas, broccoli and baby corn	
Phad Thai Goong 🥜	16,5
Rice noodles with shrimp, egg, bean sprouts, bell peppers, zucchini, basil, onions and peanuts [B,C,E,F]	
Basil Black Tiger	20,9
Wok-fried prawns with vegetables and Thai basil [B,F]	
Gou Bao Rou	18
Crispy pork fillet with sweet and sour flavor	
Kao Yang Pai	28
Kao Yang Pai  House-style lamb chops with cumin	28
	28 25
House-style lamb chops with cumin	
House-style lamb chops with cumin  Kao Pai Gu  House-style lamb Grilled spare ribs house	
House-style lamb chops with cumin  Kao Pai Gu  House-style lamb Grilled spare ribs house style with potato wedges chops with cumin	25
House-style lamb chops with cumin  Kao Pai Gu  House-style lamb Grilled spare ribs house style with potato wedges chops with cumin  Thai Tofu  Tofu in red Thai curry with coconut milk, broccoli, bell peppers, zucchini and sugar	25
House-style lamb chops with cumin  Kao Pai Gu  House-style lamb Grilled spare ribs house style with potato wedges chops with cumin  Thai Tofu  Tofu in red Thai curry with coconut milk, broccoli, bell peppers, zucchini and sugar snap peas	25 14,9

### **SIDES**

**Mochi Eis** 

**Banane Flambée** 

mango

Jasmin Rice	2,5
Egg Fired Rice <sub>[C,F]</sub>	4,9
Sushi Reis [N]	3,2
<u>DESSERTS</u>	
Uma's Coconut Egg Ball  Homemade coconut ball based on a family recipe	6

Various flavors such as matcha, sesame and

6

6

